FIRST NATIONS TELEHEALTH NETWORK

Harm Reduction Series Collaborating with the Harm Reduction Services Team

JULY 22, 2019 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM

Join us for the ninth session in the Harm Reduction Series. The First Nations Telehealth Network has welcomed the Alberta Health Services (AHS) Harm Reduction Services Team (HRST) to discuss opportunities for collaboration to support harm reduction in your community. The HRST will highlight who they are, how/why the team was created, what they hope to accomplish, and what the HRST can offer you. Information will also shared on how to get the most out of the Community Based Naloxone Program and answer any questions you may have about it.

The idea is for this session to be as interactive as possible. All participants are encouraged to come with questions and offer opinions throughout. This session is meant to offer opportunities for collaboration with communities and Alberta Health Services.

Learning Outcomes

- Identify who their local Harm Reduction Zone Lead is and how to connect with them
- Define harm reduction and provide examples
- Explain what the Community Based Naloxone program is and how they can become involved in it
- Identify potential resources the HRST is willing share or help them find



Healthy Albertans. Healthy Communities. Together.

SESSION 9 IN THE HARM REDUCTION SERIES

THIS SERIES IS SUPPORTED THROUGH A PARTNERSHIP BETWEEN THE FIRST NATIONS TELEHEALTH NETWORK, INDIGENOUS SERVICES CANADA'S FIRST NATIONS AND INUIT HEALTH BRANCH, AND ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES

ALL SESSIONS IN THE HARM REDUCTION SERIES HAVE BEEN RECORDED AND ARE AVAILABLE TO VIEW ON THE FIRST NATIONS TELEHEALTH NETWORK PORTAL (WWW.FNTN.CA)

VISIT THE FIRST NATIONS TELEHEALTH PORTAL TO REGISTER (<u>WWW.FNTN.CA</u>)

PLEASE NOTE: IF YOU ARE ATTENDING FROM AN ALBERTA HEALTH SERVICES SITE, PLEASE REGISTER DIRECTLY ON THE ISCHEDULER WEBSITE.

FIRST NATIONS TELEHEALTH NETWORK

1-888-999-3356 vchelp@fntn.ca www.fntn.ca